
Nice pictures?
Tag us!

Coffee
Tea 
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double espresso 
Coffee with hot milk 
Latte macchiato
Hot chocolate
Whipped cream
Coffe syrup

Frisian orange cake
Apple pie
Monchou cake with red fruits
Seasonal pastries
Almond cookie, freshly baked
American cookie
Coconut cake (gluten free)
Brownie

All pastries are served with whipped cream.

Heineken
Heineken 0.0%
Radler 0.0%
Texels beer
Brouwdok, special beer from
the the brewery in Harlingen

Wine, mini bottle 25 cl
Wine, bottle

BeveragesHot drinks 

Beverages 
Bottle Lemonade
Carafe of lemonade
Fristi or Chocomel
Milk 
Schulp orange juice or
vegetable juice 
Plastic bottle orange juice

Glass of freshly squeezed
orange juice
Freshly made smoothie
Plastic bottle take away, 0,5l      

€ 3,50
€ 2,75
€ 5,50
€ 3,50
€ 3,25

€ 3,75 
€ 3,75

€ 4,75
€ 5,50
€ 3,75

€ 3,30
€ 3,25
€ 3,70
€ 3,25
€ 5,75
€ 3,70
€ 4,75
€ 3,50
€ 0,50
€ 0,50

€ 4,75
€ 4,75
€ 4,75
€ 4,75
€ 3,50
€ 3,25
€ 3,75
€ 3,25

4,50
4,50
4,50
5,25

5,50

8,95
26,00

Pastries 

Beer & Wine

€
€ 
€ 
€ 

€ 

€ 
€

Snacks & drinks



Soup

Soup of the day         
Seasonal soup 
bread with butter

Kids menu 

Kidsplate, with fries, appel sauce 
and mayonnaise and choice: 
4 chicken nuggets a croquette 
or a frikandel
Slice of bread, with butter and
topping

€ 8,25

€ 2,50

Country bread with 2 croquettes
(also in vegetarian option)
Meatball, with bread                             
Meatball, with fries and sauce
Fried eggs with ham and cheese 

11,25
 7,95
13,50
12,50

Salad
Salad with goat cheese from the
Frisian farm ‘ Molkerij’, served 
with bread and butter € 14,95

Fish & chips, salad and
remoulade sauce
 
Menu 12 o’Clock (can also be
ordered later) soup of the day,
country bread with croquette
and  mustard and a slice with
chicken curry

€15,95

€17,95

Hot rolls

‘Beemster’ cheese roll
Sausage roll, veal
Pizza 

€ 4,75
€ 4,75
€ 5,25

All sandwiches are freshly baked every day.

Frikandel or (veggie) croquette, 
with sauce of your choice
A white soft bun
8 chicken nuggets, with sauce
8 ‘bitterballen’, with mustard
Plate of fries with sauce

Snacks & fries

€ 3,25
€ 1,50
€ 6,95
€ 8,00
€ 4,75 

€ 6,50
€ 7,95
€ 1,50

Lunch

Lunch specials

€
€
€
€

Small menu
WADerful bites


